

Total Convention Giving to Missions & Missionary Candidates

Year	Actual Amounts	Actual Running Total	2020 Value	2020 Value Running Total
1937	£298	£298	£14,936	£14,936
1938	£184	£482	£9,162	£24,098
1939	£263	£745	£13,181	£37,280
1940	£277	£1,022	£11,631	£48,910
1941	£338	£1,360	£13,195	£62,105
1942	£697	£2,057	£26,939	£89,044
1943	£664	£2,721	£25,921	£114,965
1944	£958	£3,679	£36,844	£151,808
1945	£927	£4,606	£35,129	£186,937
1946	£1,646	£6,252	£62,377	£249,314
1947	£2,164	£8,416	£82,815	£332,129
1948	£2,777	£11,193	£98,403	£430,532
1949	£2,574	£13,767	£88,744	£519,276
1950	£3,297	£17,064	£111,659	£630,935
1951	£3,283	£20,347	£98,929	£729,864
1952	£4,179	£24,526	£116,737	£846,601
1953	£3,507	£28,033	£95,865	£942,466
1954	£4,194	£32,227	£111,460	£1,053,926
1955	£3,374	£35,601	£86,659	£1,140,585
1956	£3,664	£39,265	£89,353	£1,229,938
1957	£3,783	£43,048	£88,700	£1,318,638
1958	£3,999	£47,047	£92,119	£1,410,757
1959	£3,857	£50,904	£88,037	£1,498,794
1960	£4,657	£55,561	£105,237	£1,604,031
1961	£4,409	£59,970	£95,068	£1,699,098
1962	£4,915	£64,885	£102,694	£1,801,793
1963	£5,186	£70,071	£106,902	£1,908,695
1964	£4,864	£74,935	£95,799	£2,004,494
1965	£7,207	£82,142	£135,536	£2,140,030
1966	£5,946	£88,088	£107,627	£2,247,657
1967	£7,496	£95,584	£133,856	£2,381,513
1968	£6,640	£102,224	£112,157	£2,493,670
1969	£8,743	£110,967	£140,844	£2,634,514
1970	£9,994	£120,961	£150,707	£2,785,220
1971	£10,563	£131,524	£144,414	£2,929,634
1972	£12,665	£144,189	£162,480	£3,092,114
1973	£33,959	£178,148	£400,126	£3,492,239
1974	£16,385	£194,533	£165,189	£3,657,429
1975	£20,921	£215,454	£166,256	£3,823,685

1976	£22,280	£237,734	£155,606	£3,979,291
1977	£22,061	£259,795	£132,222	£4,111,513
1978	£26,355	£286,150	£146,313	£4,257,826
1979	£53,471	£339,621	£256,354	£4,514,180
1980	£45,717	£385,338	£188,486	£4,702,665
1981	£56,151	£441,489	£207,680	£4,910,345
1982	£62,053	£503,542	£212,604	£5,122,949
1983	£71,814	£575,356	£235,201	£5,358,150
1984	£75,020	£650,376	£234,067	£5,592,217
1985	£71,875	£722,251	£211,217	£5,803,434
1986	£80,499	£802,750	£230,919	£6,034,353
1987	£78,526	£881,276	£215,808	£6,250,161
1988	£91,428	£972,704	£237,751	£6,487,912
1989	£90,920	£1,063,624	£220,333	£6,708,246
1990	£101,125	£1,164,749	£221,499	£6,929,744
1991	£117,020	£1,281,769	£244,846	£7,174,590
1992	£124,715	£1,406,484	£251,929	£7,426,519
1993	£120,439	£1,526,923	£239,159	£7,665,678
1994	£141,855	£1,668,778	£275,066	£7,940,745
1995	£124,705	£1,793,483	£233,423	£8,174,168
1996	£130,280	£1,923,763	£238,761	£8,412,929
1997	£126,945	£2,050,708	£224,723	£8,637,652
1998	£144,600	£2,195,308	£247,846	£8,885,498
1999	£143,095	£2,338,403	£242,597	£9,128,095
2000	£132,650	£2,471,053	£218,339	£9,346,434
2001	£138,228	£2,609,281	£222,841	£9,569,275
2002	£160,615	£2,769,896	£255,357	£9,824,632
2003	£151,645	£2,921,541	£234,301	£10,058,932
2004	£158,821	£3,080,362	£237,779	£10,296,712
2005	£154,465	£3,234,827	£224,959	£10,521,670
2006	£179,500	£3,414,327	£252,823	£10,774,493
2007	£164,325	£3,578,652	£222,334	£10,996,827
2008	£146,114	£3,724,766	£188,639	£11,185,466
2009	£154,330	£3,879,096	£201,871	£11,387,337
2010	£165,365	£4,044,461	£206,595	£11,593,932
2011	£147,998	£4,192,459	£175,759	£11,769,690
2012	£146,923	£4,339,382	£169,564	£11,939,255
2013	£155,380	£4,494,762	£173,596	£12,112,851
2014	£133,740	£4,628,502	£145,917	£12,258,768
2015	£143,570	£4,772,072	£155,863	£12,414,631
2016	£154,325	£4,926,397	£165,880	£12,580,510
2017	£147,510	£5,073,907	£154,386	£12,734,897
2018	£152,875	£5,226,782	£156,251	£12,891,148
2019	£143,975	£5,370,757	£144,695	£13,035,843
2020	£138,400	£5,509,157	£138,400	£13,174,243